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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5811.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 1 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 1 4:16.41

2 6 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 2 4:21.84

3 8 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 3 4:25.39

4 7 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU Startas 4 4:24.29

5 3 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 5 4:19.18

6 9 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 6 4:26.61

1/2 Final

7 10 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:33.50

8 11 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4 4:35.53

9 15 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 5 4:42.17

10 17 3780053 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU Gavaitis 5 4:46.15

11 14 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 6 4:42.13

12 22 3550097 VEITS Toms 1978 LAT A2 6 4:51.13

1/4 Final

13 13 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 3 4:38.09

14 16 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 3 4:43.47

15 29 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT Cpsk 3 5:28.63

16 23 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:51.86

17 24 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4 4:58.42

18 26 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 5:08.99

19 30 3550232 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 4 5:34.86

20 18 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 5 4:47.37

21 25 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 5 5:05.76

22 27 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 5:16.28

23 28 3550217 VITOLS Jekabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Ss 6 5:24.81

24 2 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier Did Not Start 4:18.03

25 4 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas Did Not Start 4:19.40

26 5 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Viesulas Did Not Start 4:21.75

27 12 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs Did Not Start 4:36.60

28 19 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas Did Not Start 4:47.53

29 20 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs Did Not Start 4:48.76

30 21 3550135 PUZULIS Rolands 1990 LAT Madona Did Not Start 4:49.42
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Latvian championship 1. stage

Sprint C final Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5811.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:23  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

Qualifying

31 31 3550233 SIRMAIS Rudolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 5:46.73

32 32 3550220 IVANOVS Artemijs 2002 LAT Kraslavas Ss 6:23.73

Not classified

3780045 BUTRIMAVICIUS Marijus 1982 LTU SK “Mohikanai” Did Not Start

3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU Did Not Start

3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX Did Not Start
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C Final Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5810.000  /  12.01.2019 at 13:07  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women  

Final

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 1 3:27.76

2 3 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 2 3:47.75

3 2 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3 3:45.69

4 4 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 4 4:05.01

5 10 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 5 4:29.02

6 9 3555085 BRUNERE Kristine 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 6 4:25.68

1/2 Final

7 6 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 4 4:13.18

8 7 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 4:19.35

9 8 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 5 4:23.02

10 12 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 5 5:27.17

11 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas Did Not Start 4:11.25

12 11 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads Did Not Start 4:39.27

Qualifying

13 13 3555080 RAMA Evelina 2001 LAT CPSS 5:34.74

14 14 3555090 SELENGOVA Eliza 2002 LAT CPSS 5:42.67

Not classified

3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school Disqualified
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5811.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V  

Final

1 8 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 3 4:25.39

1/2 Final

2 11 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4 4:35.53

3 22 3550097 VEITS Toms 1978 LAT A2 6 4:51.13

1/4 Final

4 16 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 3 4:43.47

5 27 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 5 5:16.28

6 12 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs Did Not Start 4:36.60

7 20 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs Did Not Start 4:48.76

8 21 3550135 PUZULIS Rolands 1990 LAT Madona Did Not Start 4:49.42



VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C Final Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5810.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:29  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S  

Final

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 1 3:27.76

2 3 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 2 3:47.75

3 2 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3 3:45.69

4 4 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 4 4:05.01
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5811.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:31  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V20  

Final

1 6 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 2 4:21.84

1/2 Final

2 10 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:33.50

1/4 Final

3 23 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 4:51.86

4 26 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 5:08.99

5 18 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 5 4:47.37
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5811.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:32  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V18  

Final

1 9 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 6 4:26.61

1/2 Final

2 14 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 6 4:42.13

1/4 Final

3 13 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 3 4:38.09

4 29 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT Cpsk 3 5:28.63

5 24 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4 4:58.42

6 30 3550232 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 4 5:34.86

7 25 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 5 5:05.76

8 28 3550217 VITOLS Jekabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Ss 6 5:24.81

Qualifying

9 31 3550233 SIRMAIS Rudolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 5:46.73

10 32 3550220 IVANOVS Artemijs 2002 LAT Kraslavas Ss 6:23.73
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C Final Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Cloudy     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 0,5°C

LIST n°419

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5810.000  /  12.01.2019 at 18:30  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S18  

Final

1 9 3555085 BRUNERE Kristine 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 6 4:25.68

1/2 Final

2 6 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 4 4:13.18

3 7 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 4:19.35

4 12 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 5 5:27.17

5 11 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads Did Not Start 4:39.27

Qualifying

6 13 3555080 RAMA Evelina 2001 LAT CPSS 5:34.74

7 14 3555090 SELENGOVA Eliza 2002 LAT CPSS 5:42.67
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final V16

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 15:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16  

Final

1 74 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 3:30.78

2 64 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 2 3:37.37

3 60 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3 3:34.20

4 58 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 3:43.33

5 62 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 5 3:42.12

6 53 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 6 3:36.87

1/2 Final

7 63 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 3:53.22

8 67 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 3:58.49

9 72 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5 3:53.70

10 68 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 5 4:06.99

11 66 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6 4:11.02

12 71 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6 4:14.37

Qualifying

13 61 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:18.04

14 54 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:30.22

15 57 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 4:34.69

16 69 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 4:36.04

17 75 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:53.36

18 52 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:05.16

19 65 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 5:16.04

20 59 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:32.84

Not classified

55 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

56 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola Did Not Start

70 LĪBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start

73 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS Did Not Start
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final S16

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 15:41  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16  

Final

1 42 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 4:09.59

2 46 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 2 4:43.13

3 43 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 3 4:48.68

4 44 MILTIŅA Amanda 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4 4:55.30

5 47 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 5:06.59

6 45 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas Did Not Start 4:32.00

Qualifying

7 49 PENCE Kristīne 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:07.96

8 51 ROMANOVSKA Aleksandra 2004 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:53.35

Not classified

41 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

48 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

50 MAĻČEVA Alisa 2003 LAT Daugavpils ISVS Did Not Start
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final V14

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 15:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14  

Final

1 116 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 3:55.04

2 121 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 2 4:12.70

3 112 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3 4:05.73

4 113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 4 4:12.83

5 115 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 4:08.39

6 103 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6 4:15.65

1/2 Final

7 117 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 4 4:23.50

8 123 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4 4:25.80

9 124 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 4:35.30

10 105 RADZIŅŠ Rihards 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5 4:41.42

11 126 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 6 4:45.99

12 100 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS Disqualified 4:52.46

Qualifying

13 114 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:59.50

14 111 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:03.66

15 120 MIKULOVS Filips 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:20.01

16 108 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:20.16

17 109 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 5:32.88

18 110 HERINGS Justs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:44.28

19 107 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:46.11

20 104 VILCIŅŠ Ralfs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:57.03

21 102 BEIKULIS Mihails 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6:04.48

22 125 JUŠKEVIČS Agris 2006 LAT Meņģele 6:46.23

23 118 MEDNIS Ernests Pauls 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 6:54.47

Not classified

99 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" Disqualified

101 PALEJS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola Did Not Start

106 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" Did Not Start

119 VILKĀJIS Emīls 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola Did Not Start

122 MERI Tomass 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final S14

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 15:47  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14  

Final

1 81 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 1 4:35.83

2 88 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 4:37.94

3 87 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3 4:36.38

4 91 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4 4:46.17

5 86 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5 4:41.90

6 83 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 6 4:44.97

1/2 Final

7 92 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 4:52.77

8 78 GALVANE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4 5:04.01

9 90 SPRINĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija" 5 5:18.12

10 94 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija" 5 5:31.28

11 95 BUŠA Patrīcija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 6 5:20.94

12 79 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 6 5:29.61

Qualifying

13 76 RUDZĪTE Ramona 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:43.69

14 84 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 5:48.63

15 80 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 5:58.84

16 85 ŠČOLOKA Jekaterina 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:08.72

17 96 TIMOFEJEVA Viktorija 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 7:17.10

Not classified

77 BERGARDE Adrianna 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start

82 DOROTKINA Ance 2006 LAT Madona BJSS Did Not Start

89 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start

93 BELNUS Maija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" Did Not Start

97 GRĪNBERGA Emīlija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola Did Not Start

98 BALODE Nora 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija" Did Not Start
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C qualification

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 15:05  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Penalty Time Gap

  S12     1,1 km  

1 129 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 4:58.21 (1) 5:13.73 (1) 4:58.21

2 134 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:13.67 (2) 5:14.94 (2) 5:13.67 15.46

3 133 MARCINKĒVIČA Keita 2008 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 5:16.29 (3) 5:23.54 (3) 5:16.29 18.08

4 140 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 5:29.32 (4) 5:51.97 (5) 5:29.32 31.11

5 139 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS 5:43.98 (5) 5:39.59 (4) 5:39.59 41.38

6 130 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta Skola 5:51.03 (6) 5:51.03 52.82

7 138 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT CPSS 5:51.84 (7) 6:21.83 (10) 20.00 5:51.84 53.63 Klasikas teh. pārk.

8 132 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:55.75 (8) 6:04.88 (7) 5:55.75 57.54

9 128 ĀBOLA Izabella 2008 LAT CPSS 5:59.98 (9) 5:59.87 (6) 5:59.87 1:01.66

10 145 BERKOLDE Anna Nikola 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 6:04.88 (10) 6:06.23 (8) 6:04.88 1:06.67

11 136 BURCEVA Valērija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 6:07.22 (11) 6:21.92 (11) 6:07.22 1:09.01

12 135 ZARIŅA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6:10.46 (12) 6:15.86 (9) 6:10.46 1:12.25

13 131 JURČENOKA Viktorija 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 6:48.63 (13) 9:02.59 (13) 6:48.63 1:50.42

14 137 ZARIŅA Amēlija Tīna 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 8:52.47 (14) 20.00 8:36.74 (12) 8:36.74 3:38.53 Klasikas teh. pārk.

Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

127 DJATKOIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola

141 VAGELE Viktorija 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS

142 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

143 POĶE Tīna 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija"

144 ZARIŅA Katrīna 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija"

146 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

127 DJATKOIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola

130 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Krāslavas Sporta Skola 5:51.03 (6)

141 VAGELE Viktorija 2007 LAT Daugavpils ISVS

142 ŽUKA Madara 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS

143 POĶE Tīna 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija"

144 ZARIŅA Katrīna 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija"

146 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS

  V12     1,1 km  

1 153 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 4:15.58 (1) 4:32.35 (3) 4:15.58

2 166 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4:33.27 (2) 4:23.11 (1) 4:23.11 7.53

3 161 CELMS Martins Kristers 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4:41.38 (5) 4:30.30 (2) 4:30.30 14.72

4 162 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 4:33.93 (3) 4:44.72 (5) 4:33.93 18.35

5 165 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4:35.17 (4) 4:40.44 (4) 4:35.17 19.59

6 164 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:53.23 (8) 4:48.99 (6) 4:48.99 33.41

7 148 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:51.34 (6) 4:49.34 (7) 4:49.34 33.76

8 159 KALNIŅŠ Dāvis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4:52.88 (7) 5:02.99 (9) 4:52.88 37.30

9 155 KRAMPE Emīls 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:55.26 (9) 5:00.30 (8) 4:55.26 39.68

10 152 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:14.63 (10) 5:14.63 59.05

11 149 ZAZĪTIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 5:25.23 (11) 5:18.17 (10) 5:18.17 1:02.59

12 163 CIRCENS Indriķis Ints 2007 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 5:29.29 (12) 5:18.60 (11) 5:18.60 1:03.02

13 151 STEPE Adrians 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:43.88 (15) 5:34.80 (12) 5:34.80 1:19.22

14 147 GRIĶIS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 5:40.84 (13) 5:55.72 (13) 5:40.84 1:25.26

15 154 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:41.84 (14) 5:41.84 1:26.26

16 156 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:57.91 (16) 5:57.91 1:42.33

17 160 KUĻŠS Deivids 2008 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 6:03.31 (17) 6:24.38 (16) 20.00 6:03.31 1:47.73 Klasikas teh. pārk.

18 157 RIVSENIEKS Reinis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:42.63 (20) 6:07.20 (14) 6:07.20 1:51.62

19 150 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:19.72 (18) 6:17.90 (15) 6:17.90 2:02.32

20 171 KŪLĪTIS Igors 2008 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:26.93 (19) 7:14.33 (17) 6:26.93 2:11.35

21 169 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:58.82 (21) 6:58.82 2:43.24

22 170 LISENOKS Rihards 2007 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 10:42.28 (23) 7:45.54 (18) 7:45.54 3:29.96

23 167 SIDREVICS Ludvigs 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:48.35 (22) 1:00.00 7:48.35 3:32.77 Klasikas teh. pārk.

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

158 SPRIDZĀNS Rolands 2008 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS
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168 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas bjss

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

152 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:14.63 (10)

154 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:41.84 (14)

156 OSMANIS Kristiāns 2008 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:57.91 (16)

158 SPRIDZĀNS Rolands 2008 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS

168 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas bjss

169 OVČIŅŅIKOVS Ruslans 2008 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:58.82 (21)

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

167 SIDREVICS Ludvigs 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:48.35 (22) 1:00.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C mass start

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 13:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Penalty

  V10     1,1 km  

1 25 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:01.02

2 32 KUBULIŅŠ Jēkabs 2009 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:02.84 1.82

3 26 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:15.60 14.58

4 18 BILANS Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 5:18.23 17.21

5 19 VUŠKANS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:27.45 26.43

6 29 BEĶERIS Hugo 2009 LAT CPSS 5:57.23 56.21 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

7 24 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:01.72 1:00.70 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

8 33 ŠĶĒLE Rūdolfs 2011 LAT CPSS 6:07.45 1:06.43

9 36 DRĒVIŅŠ Emīls 2010 LAT CPSS 6:11.06 1:10.04

10 21 KŪLĪTIS Andis 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 6:21.11 1:20.09 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

11 16 KURCIŠS Jēkabs 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6:23.50 1:22.48

12 22 MIČS Reinis 2009 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 6:28.47 1:27.45 40.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

13 35 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:38.78 1:37.76

14 27 MATISĀNS Nauris 2009 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 6:41.31 1:40.29

15 20 KLAUĢIS Krišjānis 2009 LAT CPSS 6:43.69 1:42.67 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

16 15 KŪLĪTIS Māris 2011 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 7:02.98 2:01.96 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

17 17 KOZLOVSKIS Olivers 2009 LAT vilakasbjss 7:14.92 2:13.90 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

18 30 BERKOLDS Raivo 2010 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 7:19.56 2:18.54 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

19 31 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 7:20.98 2:19.96

20 28 LAZDĀNS Māris 2009 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 7:58.73 2:57.71 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

21 34 SIDREVICS Augusts 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 9:42.13 4:41.11

Did Not Start (1)

23 GERCMANIS Alberts 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija"

  S10     1,1 km  

1 48 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:05.66

2 43 RIVSENIECE Elīna Ieva 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:29.85 24.19

3 38 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:35.40 29.74

4 41 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:35.96 30.30

5 51 PIKSONE Estere 2009 LAT SK ASM 6:38.95 33.29

6 40 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6:43.41 37.75

7 44 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 6:46.03 40.37

8 46 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 7:05.97 1:00.31

9 42 HUSARE Amanda 2009 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 7:06.71 1:01.05 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

10 47 MERI Helēna 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 7:11.33 1:05.67

11 52 RADZIŅA Elza 2011 LAT SS"Arkādija" 7:39.10 1:33.44

12 37 KANCEVIČA Darja 2009 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 7:46.43 1:40.77

13 49 LAKSA Arlīna Aniko 2009 LAT SS"Arkādija" 8:14.74 2:09.08

14 50 RIEKSTIŅA Paula 2009 LAT CPSS 8:42.90 2:37.24 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

15 39 KALNIŅA Līva 2010 LAT SS"Arkādija" 8:54.55 2:48.89 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

16 45 MAKSIMOVA Anna 2009 LAT Viļakas novada BJSS 9:55.97 3:50.31 40.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C qualification Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Clouded     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,8°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 179,88 F = 1200

Records : 35 At Start : 32      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 32

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5809.000  /  12.01.2019 at 10:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 32 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 1995 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 4:16.41 179,88

2 3 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU CitySkier 4:18.03 1.62 187,46

3 31 3390166 NASSAR Martin 1993 EST Viljandi Skiclub 4:19.18 2.77 192,84

4 11 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Viesulas 4:19.40 2.99 193,87

5 6 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Viesulas 4:21.75 5.34 204,87

6 1 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madona 4:21.84 5.43 205,29

7 2 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU Startas 4:24.29 7.88 216,76

8 7 3550123 DAMSHKALNS Juris 1983 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4:25.39 8.98 221,91

9 8 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:26.61 10.20 227,62

10 9 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:33.50 17.09 259,86

11 5 3550143 SNORINS Janis 1995 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4:35.53 19.12 269,36

12 10 3550044 LUSIS Gints 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4:36.60 20.19 274,37

13 28 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:38.09 21.68 281,34

14 18 3550219 AKMENTINS Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Ss 4:42.13 25.72 300,25

15 19 3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 2001 LTU IKSC 4:42.17 25.76 300,44

16 17 3550103 EGLITIS Viesturs 1994 LAT A2 4:43.47 27.06 306,52

17 35 3780053 VAITKUS Rokas 1998 LTU Gavaitis 4:46.15 29.74 319,06

18 16 3550205 UPENS Reinis Matiss 2000 LAT Cpsk 4:47.37 30.96 324,77

19 24 3780072 ZILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Viesulas 4:47.53 31.12 325,52

20 12 3550132 VANAGS Karlis 1984 LAT Talsu Pakalnu Sporta klubs 4:48.76 32.35 331,28

21 4 3550135 PUZULIS Rolands 1990 LAT Madona 4:49.42 33.01 334,37

22 29 3550097 VEITS Toms 1978 LAT A2 4:51.13 34.72 342,37

23 14 3550206 KRIGERS Kalvis 2000 LAT Madonas Bjss 4:51.86 35.45 345,79

24 25 3550227 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:58.42 42.01 376,49

25 33 3550235 TINUSS Arturs 2002 LAT CPSS 5:05.76 49.35 410,84

26 34 3550200 VEITS Viesturs 1999 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 5:08.99 52.58 425,95

27 15 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Madonas Bjss 5:16.28 59.87 460,07

28 21 3550217 VITOLS Jekabs 2001 LAT Siguldas Ss 5:24.81 1:08.40 499,99

29 20 3550222 RAMS Janis 2001 LAT Cpsk 5:28.63 1:12.22 517,87

30 30 3550232 VEITS Oskars 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 5:34.86 1:18.45 547,03

31 27 3550233 SIRMAIS Rudolfs 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 5:46.73 1:30.32 602,58

32 22 3550220 IVANOVS Artemijs 2002 LAT Kraslavas Ss 6:23.73 2:07.32 775,74

Did Not Start (3)

13 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU

23 3540006 PINEYRO Antonio 1991 MEX
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 142 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 28 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 43 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 16 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1700 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,700 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.02/1.7

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Clouded     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,8°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 179,88 F = 1200

Records : 35 At Start : 32      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 32
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage

Sprint C qualification Men

Official ranking

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5809.000  /  12.01.2019 at 10:55  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

26 3780045 BUTRIMAVICIUS Marijus 1982 LTU SK “Mohikanai”
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C qualification Women

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins	 	 LAT
T.D. REFEREE PUIDA Janis		 	 LAT
CHIEF OF RACE IKAUNIEKS Gunars	 	 LAT

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 170 m  
LOWEST POINT 153 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 20 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 10 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1100 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,100 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/25.01/1.1

LOCATION : Smeceres sils CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : C

WEATHER : Clouded     SNOW : Middle wet TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,8°C    AIR : 0,0°C

LIST n°419     APPLIED PENALTY : 166,32 F = 1200

Records : 15 At Start : 15      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 1 At Finish : 14

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5808.000  /  12.01.2019 at 10:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 1 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizkraukle 3:27.76 166,32

2 2 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT IB SKI TEAM 3:45.69 17.93 269,88

3 3 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madona Bjss 3:47.75 19.99 281,78

4 4 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 4:05.01 37.25 381,47

5 5 3785035 REPECKAITE Fausta 2001 LTU Viesulas 4:11.25 43.49 417,51

6 12 3555087 PRIEDE Marta Klera 2002 LAT CPSS 4:13.18 45.42 428,66

7 11 3555086 KRUMINA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:19.35 51.59 464,30

8 8 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos daugiafunkcis sporto ce 4:23.02 55.26 485,50

9 14 3555085 BRUNERE Kristine 2002 LAT Siguldas Ss 4:25.68 57.92 500,86

10 6 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 4:29.02 1:01.26 520,15

11 10 3555091 PANCERKO Zlata 2002 LAT Daugavpils novads 4:39.27 1:11.51 579,35

12 9 3555089 SMITE Alina 2002 LAT CPSS 5:27.17 1:59.41 856,02

13 7 3555080 RAMA Evelina 2001 LAT CPSS 5:34.74 2:06.98 899,74

14 13 3555090 SELENGOVA Eliza 2002 LAT CPSS 5:42.67 2:14.91 945,55

Disqualified (1)

15 3785048 SIAVRO Emilija 2002 LTU Vilnius district sport school ICR 343.8 viol. classic tch.
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C qualification

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 18:38  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Penalty

  V16     1,1 km  

1 74 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:30.78

2 60 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:34.20 3.42

3 53 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:36.87 6.09

4 64 EIDUKS Edijs 2003 LAT Aizkraukles sporta skola 3:37.37 6.59

5 62 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3:42.12 11.34

6 58 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:43.33 12.55

7 63 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:53.22 22.44

8 72 GALVANS Gustavs 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 3:53.70 22.92

9 67 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3:58.49 27.71

10 68 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:06.99 36.21

11 66 BERKOLDS Rihards 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 4:11.02 40.24

12 71 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:14.37 43.59

13 61 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:18.04 47.26

14 54 FRĪDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:30.22 59.44

15 57 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 4:34.69 1:03.91

16 69 ENDE Dāvis 2004 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 4:36.04 1:05.26

17 75 ANSPOKS Linards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:53.36 1:22.58

18 52 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:05.16 1:34.38

19 65 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 5:16.04 1:45.26

20 59 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:32.84 2:02.06

Did Not Start (4)

55 RAIZE Ritvars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

56 NEIMANIS Edvards 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

70 LĪBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS"Arkādija"

73 JAUNBĒRZIŅŠ Oskars 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS

  S16     1,1 km  

1 42 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:09.59

2 45 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC-Viesulas 4:32.00 22.41

3 46 PENCE Jolanta 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4:43.13 33.54

4 43 JERMACĀNE Ērika 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4:48.68 39.09

5 44 MILTIŅA Amanda 2004 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:55.30 45.71

6 47 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:06.59 57.00

7 49 PENCE Kristīne 2003 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:07.96 58.37

8 51 ROMANOVSKA Aleksandra 2004 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:53.35 2:43.76

Did Not Start (3)

41 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS

48 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS

50 MAĻČEVA Alisa 2003 LAT Daugavpils ISVS

  V14     1,1 km  

1 116 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 3:55.04

2 112 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 4:05.73 10.69
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Penalty

3 115 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:08.39 13.35

4 121 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 4:12.70 17.66

5 113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 4:12.83 17.79

6 103 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:15.65 20.61

7 117 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 4:23.50 28.46

8 123 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4:25.80 30.76

9 124 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:35.30 40.26

10 105 RADZIŅŠ Rihards 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:41.42 46.38

11 126 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:45.99 50.95

12 100 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:52.46 57.42

13 114 KRONBERGS Eduards 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 4:59.50 1:04.46

14 111 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:03.66 1:08.62 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

15 120 MIKULOVS Filips 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 5:20.01 1:24.97 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

16 108 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:20.16 1:25.12

17 109 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 5:32.88 1:37.84 20.00 Klasikas teh. pārk.

18 110 HERINGS Justs 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 5:44.28 1:49.24

19 107 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 5:46.11 1:51.07

20 104 VILCIŅŠ Ralfs 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:57.03 2:01.99

21 102 BEIKULIS Mihails 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija" 6:04.48 2:09.44

22 125 JUŠKEVIČS Agris 2006 LAT Meņģele 6:46.23 2:51.19

23 118 MEDNIS Ernests Pauls 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 6:54.47 2:59.43

Did Not Start (4)

101 PALEJS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola

106 BERĢIS Niks 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems"

119 VILKĀJIS Emīls 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola

122 MERI Tomass 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija"

Disqualified (1)

99 IGAVIŅŠ Artūrs Filips 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" Klasikas teh. pārk.

  S14     1,1 km  

1 81 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:35.83

2 87 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:36.38 0.55

3 88 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:37.94 2.11

4 86 ZAURIŅA Monta 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 4:41.90 6.07

5 83 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 4:44.97 9.14

6 91 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkādija" 4:46.17 10.34

7 92 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:52.77 16.94

8 78 GALVANE Elizabete 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:04.01 28.18

9 90 SPRINĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija" 5:18.12 42.29

10 95 BUŠA Patrīcija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 5:20.94 45.11

11 79 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:29.61 53.78

12 94 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija" 5:31.28 55.45

13 76 RUDZĪTE Ramona 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 5:43.69 1:07.86

14 84 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 5:48.63 1:12.80

15 80 SALMIŅA Līva 2006 LAT Gulbenes novada BJSS 5:58.84 1:23.01

16 85 ŠČOLOKA Jekaterina 2006 LAT Daugavpils ISVS 6:08.72 1:32.89

17 96 TIMOFEJEVA Viktorija 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS/SK,,Lejasciems" 7:17.10 2:41.27

Did Not Start (6)

77 BERGARDE Adrianna 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija"
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82 DOROTKINA Ance 2006 LAT Madona BJSS

89 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS

93 BELNUS Maija 2006 LAT SS"Arkādija"

97 GRĪNBERGA Emīlija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola

98 BALODE Nora 2006 LAT SS "Arkadija"
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1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Run 1

11 SNORINS Janis LAT 1

1 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 2

10 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 3

30 VEITS Oskars LAT 4

20 VANAGS Karlis LAT Did Not Start

21 PUZULIS Rolands LAT Did Not Start Run 6

6 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 1

1 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 2

7 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 3

11 SNORINS Janis LAT 4

17 VAITKUS Rokas LTU 5

Run 2 14 AKMENTINS Uvis LAT 6

7 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 1

17 VAITKUS Rokas LTU 2

14 AKMENTINS Uvis LAT 3

24 STRUPULIS Bruno LAT 4

27 KRAMS Ronalds LAT 5

4 SIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU Did Not Start Final

1 DRUSYS Jaunius LTU 1

6 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 2

8 DAMSHKALNS Juris LAT 3

7 TERENTJEV Stepan LTU 4

3 NASSAR Martin EST 5

Run 3 9 SAULITIS Niks LAT 6

6 VIGANTS Raimo LAT 1

15 PAUKSTE Gabrielius LTU 2

16 EGLITIS Viesturs LAT 3

26 VEITS Viesturs LAT 4

25 TINUSS Arturs LAT 5

5 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius LTU Did Not Start Run 7

8 DAMSHKALNS Juris LAT 1

3 NASSAR Martin EST 2

9 SAULITIS Niks LAT 3

10 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 4

15 PAUKSTE Gabrielius LTU 5

Run 4 22 VEITS Toms LAT 6

9 SAULITIS Niks LAT 1

22 VEITS Toms LAT 2

29 RAMS Janis LAT 3

2 STROLIA Tautvydas LTU Did Not Start

12 LUSIS Gints LAT Did Not Start

19 ZILINSKAS Irmantas LTU Did Not Start

Run 5

3 NASSAR Martin EST 1

8 DAMSHKALNS Juris LAT 2

13 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 3

23 KRIGERS Kalvis LAT 4

18 UPENS Reinis Matiss LAT 5

28 VITOLS Jekabs LAT 6 Run 0

4:32.29   Q
4:36.07   Q
4:36.47   LL
5:34.78

4:26.75   Q
4:26.82   Q
4:27.14   LL
4:43.08
4:45.07
5:10.21

4:37.52   Q
4:38.77   Q
4:39.80   LL
5:01.88
5:22.82

4:20.66
4:30.02
4:30.50
4:31.58
4:46.25
4:55.03

4:49.47   Q
4:49.65   Q
4:51.60
5:03.88
5:16.58

4:28.22   Q
4:28.70   Q
4:29.24   LL
4:49.96
4:53.25
4:57.56

4:57.60   Q
4:58.75   Q
5:43.58

4:38.02   Q
4:38.67   Q
4:41.08
4:55.07
4:56.98
5:26.02
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation LAT5810.000  /  12.01.2019 at 13:08  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

1 EIDUKA Patricija LAT 1

4 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 2

10 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 3

7 KRUMINA Kima LAT 4

12 SMITE Alina LAT 5

5 REPECKAITE Fausta LTU Did Not Start Final

1 EIDUKA Patricija LAT 1

3 AUZINA Kitija LAT 2

2 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 3

4 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 4

10 CITOVICIUTE Violeta LTU 5

Run 2 9 BRUNERE Kristine LAT 6

2 PASHKOVSKA Inga LAT 1

3 AUZINA Kitija LAT 2

9 BRUNERE Kristine LAT 3

6 PRIEDE Marta Klera LAT 4

8 GRIGORJEVA Samanta LTU 5

11 PANCERKO Zlata LAT Did Not Start

3:51.07   Q
4:11.54   Q
4:17.90   LL
4:23.04
5:13.45

3:32.63
3:50.29
3:50.81
4:10.03
4:11.29
4:29.44

3:55.69   Q
3:57.68   Q
4:19.36   LL
4:19.52
4:28.66
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final V16

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 18:26  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

74 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 1

64 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 2

62 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 3

63 STREIPA Edgars LAT 4

68 SINĀTS Gustavs LAT 5

71 STAŅA Gustavs Marts LAT 6 Final

74 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 1

64 EIDUKS Edijs LAT 2

60 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 3

58 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 4

62 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 5

Run 2 53 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 6

60 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 1

58 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 2

53 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 3

67 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 4

72 GALVANS Gustavs LAT 5

66 BERKOLDS Rihards LAT 6

3:29.98   Q
3:30.24   Q
3:38.34   LL
3:47.22
3:51.73
4:04.50

3:19.09
3:20.06
3:26.95
3:30.67
3:32.41
3:34.45

3:30.92   Q
3:32.56   Q
3:36.15   LL
3:39.88
3:50.53
4:01.35
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Sprint C final S16
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 18:25  /  Page 1/1

Final

Final

42 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 1

46 PENCE Jolanta LAT 2

43 JERMACĀNE Ērika LAT 3

44 MILTIŅA Amanda LAT 4

47 DREIKA Anna Katrīna LAT 5

45 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė LTU Did Not Start

4:07.80
4:25.72
4:25.91
4:27.35
4:47.87
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Sprint C final V14

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 18:27  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

116 RANDA Tomass LAT 1

121 LOŠINS Ričards LAT 2

113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs LAT 3

117 ĀBOLIŅŠ Raivo LAT 4

105 RADZIŅŠ Rihards LAT 5

100 LIELBĀRDIS Bruno LAT Disqualified Final

116 RANDA Tomass LAT 1

121 LOŠINS Ričards LAT 2

112 ZAĶIS Emīls LAT 3

113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs LAT 4

115 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 5

Run 2 103 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs LAT 6

112 ZAĶIS Emīls LAT 1

115 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris LAT 2

103 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs LAT 3

123 KUBULIŅŠ Jānis LAT 4

124 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards LAT 5

126 LIELBĀRDIS Daniels LAT 6

3:54.40   Q
3:57.10   Q
3:58.73   LL
4:18.42
4:37.85

3:48.21
3:55.22
3:56.16
4:02.97
4:08.57
4:10.56

4:01.88   Q
4:07.27   Q
4:09.60   LL
4:17.98
4:31.73
4:35.50
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FIS Latvian championship 1. stage
Sprint C final S14

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

12.01.2019  /  Smeceres sils (LAT)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 12.01.2019 at 18:27  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

81 BUKŠA Marta LAT 1

83 UPMALE Marta LAT 2

86 ZAURIŅA Monta LAT 3

92 VĪGANTE Lauma LAT 4

94 KURCIŠA Viktorija LAT 5

95 BUŠA Patrīcija LAT 6 Final

81 BUKŠA Marta LAT 1

88 KAPARKALĒJA Linda LAT 2

87 GARISONE Ulrika LAT 3

91 OSMANE Adriana LAT 4

86 ZAURIŅA Monta LAT 5

Run 2 83 UPMALE Marta LAT 6

88 KAPARKALĒJA Linda LAT 1

87 GARISONE Ulrika LAT 2

91 OSMANE Adriana LAT 3

78 GALVANE Elizabete LAT 4

90 SPRINĢE Rasa LAT 5

79 BERKOLDE Gerda Asnāte LAT 6

4:34.17   Q
4:41.47   Q
4:42.86   LL
4:47.80
5:20.00
5:34.21

4:15.01
4:18.34
4:28.58
4:39.56
4:41.14
4:42.01

4:33.72   Q
4:37.76   Q
4:42.07   LL
5:03.81
5:18.13
5:23.53


